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Downlight
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Dimension Energy Used

(Watts) Lumens
Color

Rendering
Index

Rated Life
(Hours)

Color
Temperature

(K)

Lamp
Socket

90+

90+

90+

90+

90+

90+

90+

90+

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

2700

5000

2700

5000

2700

5000

2700

5000

E26

E26

E26

E26

GU24

GU24

GU24

GU24

Instant on
Easy to install
Standard retrofit downlight
4”-Fits most standard 4 in ceiling cans
5”&6”-Fits 6 in cans and some 5 in ceiling cans

65W
Replacement

Questions, problems, missing parts? Before returning to the store, 
Call EcoSmart Customer Service

8 a.m.- 7 p.m., EST, Monday-Friday

9 a.m.- 6 p.m., EST, Saturday
1-877-527-0313

homedepot.com


